1/2/05
1/16/05
1/30/05
2/13/05
3/13/05

4/3/05
4/10/05
4/17/05

5/1/05
5/30/05
6/19/05
7/24/05
8/21/05

9/5/05
9/11/05
9/18/05
10/2/05
10/9/05

10/30/05
11/6/05
11/27/05
12/18/05

PITTSBURGH TOURNAMENT BOWLERS' ASSOCIATION

LOCATION

NESBIT'S LANES
SOUTH HILLS

LOKAY LANES

CORAL LANES
FREEWAY LANES
ALPINE LANES
WESTWAY - ERIE
HOLIDAY - ALTOONA
FREEWAY - EOY
PLAYMOR LANES
FREEWAY LANES
HOLIDAY LANES - PGH
PRINCESS - 10-GAMER
PLAYMOR LANES

STONEHEDGE - 10-GAMER

AMF BOWLING CITY
EASTWAY - ERIE
CARL'S HILLVIEW
HOLIDAY - ALTOONA
WEST PIKE - DOUBLES
ALPINE LANES

SIMS LANES

YEAR IN REVIEW
1/2/05 THRU 12/18/05

WINNER
ARTIE FINK
PETE DONATO
MIKE ANDERSON
GENE TABONE
JEFF POHOLSKY
BRIAN CHEC
PAT BRICK
DON STAHL
JEFF POHOLSKY
CHUCK FISHERKELLER
BRIAN CHEC
BRANDON HARRIS
BILL OATMAN
BRANDON HARRIS
JOE BAILEY
MIKE CHONTOS
ADAM BARTA
JASON BAKER
TROY MONAHAN
JIM WOLCOTT / BRUCE BOYD
GARY SHAWLEY
JEN PETRICK

PAID-TO-DATE

# OF FIRST PLACE $
ENTRIES AMOUNT PRIZE FUND
111 2,000 6,660
39 600 1,560
94 1,000 3,760
60 1,000 2,400
87 1,700 5,220
61 1,000 2,640
76 1,300 4,560
26 500 1,040
92 1,600 5,520
34 800 2,040
35 1,000 2,100
35 800 2,100
25 800 2,000
28 500 1,680
27 760 2,160
26 450 1,040
58 1,100 3,480
34 500 1,360
31 500 1,240
27 1,400 3,240
53 800 2,220
72 1,000 2,880
1,131 $21,110 $60,900

$ ADDED
ADJUST

1,080

40

40
150

TOTAL PRIZE

FUND



TOTAL PAID
TO DATE



